

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023 Team Sponsor Application

Teams shall consist of no more than 3 contestant entries in each of the 10 events; minimum of 2 contestant entries in 8 of 10 events. Entry fee is \$150.00 per Team. Team Entry form must be completed & returned with the \$150.00 entry fee prior to Jun 14th, 2023, or until (40) forty team applications are received.

Rodeo Association:	_ IFYR Team Name:	
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City:	_ State:	_Zip:
Day Phone:	_Cell Phone:	
E-Mail Address:		
Social Security # or Federal Tax ID # : (We Must Have This # for Acceptance of the Team Entry)		
I give permission to the IFYR to release co	ontact information fo	or open team positions:

(Signature)

(Date)

Upon receipt of this Team Sponsor Application and the \$150.00 entry fee, the IFYR will acknowledge that there will be a Team Roster arriving here in Shawnee no later than June 14, 2023. It is the responsibility of the Team Sponsor to inform all team members to clearly identify on camping and stalling areas online if they wish to be camped or stalled by a particular person on the team or just the team in general. We will not place teams together unless entered close to the same time, everything is based on online entry date of each contestant.

Return Team Sponsor Application & \$150 entry fee to: IFYR 2021 Team Entry PO Box 83377 Oklahoma City, OK 73148